Industrial Solutions
WavePro-II Busway
Leading the future of electrification
About GE
GE (NYSE: GE) works on things that matter. The best people and the best technologies taking on
the toughest challenges. Finding solutions in energy, health and home, transportation and
finance. Building, powering, moving and curing the world. Not just imagining. Doing. GE works.
For more information, visit the company's website at www.ge.com.

0.5
OFF
I2T OFF     I2T ON
400
300
200
100
40 40
100
200
300
400
21
WavePro-II Busway
Rated Current (A) Icc/400V Breaker SKU (standard) SKUl (with shunt trip)
16 20kA CB125S3PTM016 WPR3P0141CB125S WPR3P0141CB125SS
25 20kA CB125S3PTM025 WPR3P0241CB125S WPR3P0241CB125SS
32 20kA CB125S3PTM032 WPR3P0341CB125S WPR3P0341CB125SS
40 20kA CB125S3PTM040 WPR3P0441CB125S WPR3P0441CB125SS
50 20kA CB125S3PTM050 WPR3P0541CB125S WPR3P0541CB125SS
63 20kA CB125S3PTM063 WPR3P0641CB125S WPR3P0641CB125SS
80 20kA CB125S3PTM080 WPR3P0841CB125S WPR3P0841CB125SS
100 20kA CB125S3PTM100 WPR3P1041CB125S WPR3P1041CB125SS
125 20kA CB125S3PTM125 WPR3P1241CB125S WPR3P1241CB125SS
100 30kA CB250S3PTM100 WPR3P1041CB250S WPR3P1041CB250SS
125 30kA CB250S3PTM125 WPR3P1241CB250S WPR3P1241CB250SS
160 30kA CB250S3PTM160 WPR3P1641CB250S WPR3P1641CB250SS
200 30kA CB250S3PTM200 WPR3P2041CB250S WPR3P2041CB250SS
250 30kA CB250S3PTM250 WPR3P2541CB250S WPR3P2541CB250SS
400 50kA CB630N3PTM400 WPR3P4041CB630N WPR3P4041CB630NS
500 50kA CB630N3PTM500 WPR3P5041CB630N WPR3P5041CB630NS
630 50kA CB800N3PTM630 WPR3P6341CB800N WPR3P6341CB800NS
Rated Current (A) Icc/400V Breaker SKU (standard) SKU (with shunt trip)
16 20kA CB125N4PTM016 WPR4P0141CB125N WPR4P0141CB125NS
25 20kA CB125N4PTM025 WPR4P0241CB125N WPR4P0241CB125NS
32 20kA CB125N4PTM032 WPR4P0341CB125N WPR4P0341CB125NS
40 20kA CB125N4PTM040 WPR4P0441CB125N WPR4P0441CB125NS
50 20kA CB125N4PTM050 WPR4P0541CB125N WPR4P0541CB125NS
63 20kA CB125N4PTM063 WPR4P0641CB125N WPR4P0641CB125NS
80 20kA CB125N4PTM080 WPR4P0841CB125N WPR4P0841CB125NS
100 20kA CB125N4PTM100 WPR4P1041CB125N WPR4P1041CB125NS
125 20kA CB125N4PTM125 WPR4P1241CB125N WPR4P1241CB125NS
100 30kA CB250N4PTM100 WPR4P1041CB250N WPR4P1041CB250NS
125 30kA CB250N4PTM125 WPR4P1241CB250N WPR4P1241CB250NS
160 30kA CB250N4PTM160 WPR4P1641CB250N WPR4P1641CB250NS
200 30kA CB250N4PTM200 WPR4P2041CB250N WPR4P2041CB250NS
250 30kA CB250N4PTM250 WPR4P2541CB250N WPR4P2541CB250NS
400 50kA CB630H4PTM400 WPR4P4041CB630H WPR4P4041CB630HS
500 50kA CB630H4PTM500 WPR4P5041CB630H WPR4P5041CB630HS
630 50kA CB800H4PTM630 WPR4P6341CB800H WPR4P6341CB800HS
Rotary handle, 3 pole 3 trips

25
WavePro-II Busway
WavePro-II Busway Numbering System
Selection example:
1. IP54, 2000A feeder busway, 3L+100% N+50% integrated housing ground, copper conductor: WBFDCSLN220C54
2. IP54, 4000A elbow, 3L+100% N+50% integrated housing ground, copper conductor: WBFDEL240C54
3. Bus plug outlet: WBFDOTLTC
6traLJht lenJth anG ¿ttLnJs
WavePro-II
W FD
C: copper
    conductor
CEL
Busway
B
FD：Feeder Busway/Fittings
2
Service:
1: 3L+50% housing ground
2: 3L+100%N+50% housing ground
3: 3L+100%N+50% internal ground
4: 3L+200%N+50% housing ground
5: 3L+200%N+50% internal ground
CSLN: Straight
 length
CFEN: Flanged end
EL: Elbow
=/� 2Ⱥset
TE: Tee
CL: Cross
TREN: Reducer
ELNN: Expansion
 unit
TPLN: Transposition
 unit
JONT: Joint
OTLT: Plug outlet
CTCN: Terminal
 cover
:)� :all ÀanJe
5420
04：400A
06：630A
08：800A
10：1000A
12：1250A
16：1600A
20：2000A
25：2500A
32：3200A
40：4000A
50：5000A
41: IP41
54: IP54
65: IP65
The information in this document is subject to change without prior notice. Our company reserves the right to modify this publication.
WavePro-II Accessory
W A SPHR
THR:  Trapeze hanger
BKT:   Bracket
SPHR:  Spring hanger
9+5�   9ertLcal ¿[eG hanJer
HPP:   Horizontal hanger clamps
VPP:    Vertical hanger clamps
ETB:  End tap box
FLC:  Flexible connection
CNB:  Connecting bar
08
00：end tap box